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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jayden Fielder321
Pacific Coast

9.075 8.575 9.1259.000 35.775
7 7 1 2 1 

1 

Bella Nassiri372
Elite

8.750 8.500 9.4258.800 35.475
19 9 4T 1 2 

2 

Lindsey Van Duren342
Central Coast

8.600 9.050 8.8258.875 35.350
21 1 3 4 3 

3 

Quinn Wilson339
Central Coast

9.175 8.900 9.0008.250 35.325
3 3 10 3 4 

4 

Paige Beard345
Clovis

8.800 8.950 8.3508.800 34.900
15T 2 4T 11 5 

5 

Isabella Edeza365
Elite

8.900 8.525 8.4258.950 34.800
12T 8 2 9 6 

6 

Katie Larson380
Eric Will

9.100 8.625 8.4008.350 34.475
5T 6 9 10 7 

7 

Indira Aguilar363
Elite

8.950 8.400 8.7508.150 34.250
11 11 12 5 8 

8 

Haylee Long381
Eric Will

9.125 8.650 8.6507.800 34.225
4 5 16 6 9 

9 

Maile McMahon354
Clovis

9.375 8.425 8.4757.550 33.825
1 10 17T 7 10 

10 

Cadee Guzman368
Elite

8.900 8.125 7.9008.550 33.475
12T 16 8 16 11T

11T

Sofia Di Marco379
Eric Will

8.800 8.300 8.2758.100 33.475
15T 13 14 12 11T

11T

Sidney Church364
Elite

8.800 8.350 7.1008.725 32.975
15T 12 6 21 13 

13 

Juliette Suarez385
Eric Will

8.650 8.275 7.8008.200 32.925
20 14 11 17 14 

14 

Jessenia Chavez347
Clovis

9.025 8.700 8.4506.725 32.900
8 4 22 8 15 

15 

Katelyn Villegas386
Eric Will

8.775 8.150 7.4008.075 32.400
18 15 15 19 16 

16 

Miah Lopez352
Clovis

9.000 7.450 8.0507.550 32.050
9T 19T 17T 15 17 

17 

Averie Nguyen329
Monterey

8.825 7.450 8.1507.375 31.800
14 19T 20 13 18 

18 

Sophia Turner3993
Monterey

8.475 7.550 8.1257.500 31.650
22 18 19 14 19 

19 

Sophia Martinez353
Clovis

9.100 6.350 7.4758.650 31.575
5T 22 7 18 20 

20 

Bethany Bulbulian346
Clovis

9.225 6.650 7.3757.100 30.350
2 21 21 20 21 

21 

Carly Evans320
Pacific Coast

9.000 7.850 0.0008.125 24.975
9T 17 13 22 22 

22 
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